(Application Form)

Certified for:

Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Main info
Nikolai Kubarev

3rd Engmeer Desired Vessel Type:
4th Engineer

4500 Birthday / Place of birth:

+84876207464 Citizenship:
Country of residence /

ick-kub ail.ru
nick-kubarev@m City:

Tankers

04.11.1989 Russia
Russia

Russia/Saint Petersburg/
Vietnam/ Nha trang

Saint Petersburg, Olhovaia

Telegram Home address: st.22.1.153
Medium Closest airport: = Camhranh Vietnam
02.10.2025 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
0145019/0633395 13.02.2023 Russia 12.02.2028
76 3724248 15.12.2020 Russia 15.12.2030
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer
LED2050936993 24.08.2021 Russia 21.07.2026
24.08.2021 21.07.2026

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/175571/

Medical First Aid

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Engine-room resourse
managment

Tanker Familiarization

Security Awareness
Training

R107/0721-460

R106/0721-539

R 110/0821-43

R 109/0821-66

R 104/0821-773

R 105/0721-465

15/1021-49

R108/0721-91

117/0721-385

Certificateof Healeth for

Seafarer

Liberia

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

21.07.2021

22.07.2021

09.08.2021

09.08.2021

11.08.2021

23.07.2021

27.10.2021

28.07.2021

30.07.2021

13.11.2023

Seaman's identification and
record book

Stolt Virtue / Liberia

Stolt Virtue / Liberia

Stolt Virtue / Liberia

Stolt Virtrue / Liberia

Chemical
tanker /15175

Chemical
tanker /15175

Chemical
tanker /15175

Chemical
tanker /15715

Chemical

1583839

Akasaka / 7980

Akasaka / 7980

Akasaka / 7980

Akasaka / 7980

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Vietham

06.03.2021

15.09.2024 -
06.01.2025

04.01.2024 -
13.05.2024

18.04.2023 -
23.08.2023

07.04.2022 -
30.10.2022

08.11.2021 -

21.07.2026

22.07.2026

09.08.2026

09.08.2026

11.08.2026

23.07.2026

27.10.2026

28.07.2026

30.07.2026

13.05.2025

06.03.2026

Stolt Nielsen /
Norway

Stolt Nielsen /
Norway

Stolt Nielsen /
Norway

Stolt Nielsen /
Norway

Stolt Nielsen /



3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

Sex: male

Stolt Virtue / Liberia

Stolt Virtue / Liberia

Stolt Virtue / Liberia

Stolt Tenacity /
Cayman Islands

Stolt Gulf Mishref /
Cayman lIslands

Stolt Gulf Mirdif /
Cayman Islands

Stolt Gulf Mirdif /
Cayman Islands

Stolt Ocelot/ Liberia

Stolt Gulf Mirdif /
Cayman lIslands

Stolt Groenland /
Cayman Islands

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Ship Engineering
Department «Operation of
ship power plants»

Next of kin: | Wife

Kin name, Surname:

tanker /15715

Chemical
tanker /15715

Chemical
tanker /15715

Chemical
tanker /29903

Chemical
tanker /26329

Oil/chemical
tanker /26329

Chemical
tanker /26329

Chemical
tanker /13516

Chemical
tanker /26329

Chemical
tanker /25881

Height: 172

Weight: 67

Admiral Nevelskoy Maritime
State Unversity

Kubareva Anastasia

Akasaka / 7980

Akasaka / 7980

Akasaka / 7980

Wartsila / 7900

MAN/B&W /
11300

MAN/B&W /
11300

MAN/B&W /
11300

Akasaka /
13516

MAN/B&W /
10170

MAN/B&W /
11060

Additional skills:

23.03.2022

22.02.2021 -
17.06.2021

04.06.2020 -
21.10.2020

08.09.2018 -
21.12.2018

17.05.2017 -
01.10.2017

03.09.2016 -
11.12.2016

16.07.2016 -
03.09.2016

06.12.2015 -
29.03.2016

10.12.2014 -
16.04.2015

10.04.2014 -
25.09.2014

Norway

Stolt Nielsen
Lid / Norway

Stolt Nielsen
Ltd /Norway

Stolt Nielsen
Ltd./ Norway

Stolt-Nielsen
Ltd./Norway

Stolt-Nielsen
Ltd./Norway

Stolt-Nielsen
Ltd./Norway

Stolt-Nielsen
Lim./Norway

Stolt-Nielsen
Lim./Norway

Stolt-Nielsen
Lim./Norway

Overall size: M

Shoe size: 40

Have an experience as

service Engineer on gas

engines MVM( Caterpillar).

Shore job.
Knowledge of other )
English
languages:
Kin phone: | +79650701101

Kin address:



	CV
	Nikolai Kubarev
	Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer



